
ESTTMATE # OOsOpe*3030

VEHICLE: Prius
ADVISOR #
CUSTOMER #
ADDRESS:

BUTLER TOYOTA
SPG REPAIR ESTIMATE

CUSTOMER QUOTE

ESTIIVIATE DATE Z 06 / L8 / 2009

VlN:

(EXT)
(H)
(B)

OPERATION: MMENU 15,000 MITe or 1-8 Month Service at 15000
*** l_5,00o Mi

15, 000 Mile
MINSBJDC
MINSBLH
MINSCOC
MINSDAB
MINSEPM
MINSIC
MINSINT
MINSRCC
MINSSG
MINSS],
MOFS
MRESETLT
MROT
IVIVIBI,DPD

*** Additiona
MBAI,
WBR
MIWOS
MIWFS
PCV
CTBA
MCARB
BAS
ALFW
MWV
MRT

LABOR HOURS:

Inspect Bal-1 iloints & Dust Covers
Inspect Brake Lines & Hoses
Insbect Coolant Condition
Inspect. Drive Shaft Boots
Ins-pect Exhaust Pipes & Mountings
Inspect InverLer Coolant
tnspect Hybrid Intercooler
fnspect Radiator Core & Condenser
Inspect Steering Gear
Inspect Steering Linkage & Boots
oil & Fitter Change w/ Lube
Reset MAINT REQD Light (If Equipped)
Rotate Tires
visually rnspect Brake Linings/Drums and Pads/oiscs

Dealer 15;0OO ttile or i-8 Month Service at 15000 ***
Balance Tires
Front Wiper Blade Ref ill-s (Rec ' Every 15K)
Install- "W)mnts" Oil Supplement
lnstal-l rrwlrrlnr str Fuel Supplement
PCV Valve, r&r (Rec. EverY 15K)
Throttle Body Service (Rec. Every 15K)
clean & Adju-st Rear Brakes/Adjust Parking Brake
Bat.tery Service (Rec. EverY 15K)
Atignment Check (Rec- EverY 15K)
Wash and Vacuum
Road Test

4.00

e or 18 Month Serwice at 1-5000
or 18 Month Service at 15000

***

PART DESCRIPTION
FILTER S/A, OIL
GASKET

WIPERINSERT-B450
WIPERINSERT, DRIVERSI
SUPREME PLUS
WY FUEIJ C],EANER
VALVE SUB-ASSY, VENT
WY CLEANS RITE
1ST AYD

CUSTOMER COPY

QTY PART NUMBER
l- To90915 -YZZF2
1 TO90430-]-2031-
4 TOWHEEL-WfErGH-TS
1 TO852 23 -YlZZDs-TI|I
1 TO8s2t4-YFZFL-TM
r 1C-64328 

I1 T067rO4
1, TO1,22 04 - 211011
1 TOC2018 

I

1- TOBRAKE-qLEAN
I

1B: l-L:L9

PART PRICE
6 ?"7

1.23
1-.75
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
8.05

12.95
5.00

EXT PRICE
6.31
L.23
7.00
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
8.0s

L2.95
5.00
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BUTIJER TOYOTA
SPG REPAIR ESTTMATE

EUSTOMER OUOTE

ESTTMATE DATE I 06/|e/2ooe

VIN:

(EXT)
(H)
(B)

I

o or,.l,e*3030

1"""1

ESTIMA.TE

VEHICI,E:
ADVISOR
CUSTOMER
ADDRESS:

nm\7d
VII \r.\J.\r.
1.0 TOP-OFF
1.0 5W-30 4
]-. O CP WASH

SUPPLIES
FLUID
YL PREMIUM OIL
& VAC

UNIT PRICE
2.000
9. 000
1_.000

LABOR $
PARTS $
GOG $
Mrsc. $
TAX $

EXT PRICE
2.OO
9.00
1.00

293.25
68.60
1,2 . OO

0.00

&

SUBTOTAL $: 379 .49

TOTAL
TOTAI,
TOTAL
TOTAI-,
TOTA],

I,ABOR
PARTS
GOG
MISC.
TAX

(.
c.

(.

293.25
68.50
L2.OO
0.00
5 .64

CUSTOMER SIGNA

PRICES SUBJ

URE

ESTIMATE TOTAL $: 379 .49

CT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

18 : l-l-: 19 CUSTOMER COPY PAGE 2 OF 2


